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ILK rms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,

three copi; s to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph- 2 and
return aLT three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.
"% 3% o

r %L

~-2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

5. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on-file
in his office.

4, 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.




1st Ind. AI/1-206
War Department, A.G.0., October 5, 1927, To: The Quartermaster General.

The records show that at-time of death Edward A. Barelli, a.s.#43426,

held the ramk of corporal,
A&}%“@Qﬁ. ¥reT

By order of the Secretary of Var:
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If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
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This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q., A. T. I



6 RS, ors 10 26 @ oo @it

Date 27th June 1919

REPORT OF DISTNTEEMENT AND REBURIAL .

Remains of:

.

Name  BARELLI, Edward A.  Numher: 43426

|

Rank  Pvt o e Go G .168th Inf ‘
Disirterment and Reburial made by Group Unit* |
Disinber red (Date) From: (Give complete Tocation): , |
16th June 1919 Amer Mil Cty Grave 67 Row 3 f

CHATEAU SAIVANGE MEUSE

51 NE B 308.3 N 255,53

e s o %t 4 e 4 e -~ et —

T AT P —" I so—————p—t———oo——

" Rehuriod (Date) ' ) in: (Give complete Zocabinn) o
16th June 1919 : Grave No 83 e 66 Plot 2
o ARGONNE AMER CEMETERY NO W MWW,"\?
e et Aol ot NGt ..."‘_.—‘.':-":."__TB_?;I.‘“‘:LI:EE—I' &;__i-gégéli.:-__ n::_.;m -....i._...t..:/-w—:...,_’f"

Repert as to nature of origiral burial and ~onditicn of body upon disinterment :

Burial good: buried in blanket: body decompdsed.

Was one identificalion tag found upon the bady? No
What other means of idewtification were fourd upon the beody!? Nome
T ; 2y F

4 ¥ 8 W

f’~~¢ bt P8
o dolis Sp—— 5

— R TR L T e sy
s e

Nats

If upon disinterment, effects are fourd upon the bodies, they will bhe prompt 1y

sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by C0.170, ¢ H Q.«1318

] > 8/ n . %, 4
after being carefully oxam:red for clues +o idenbivy in doubt ful cases nogation
> : . y i , ’ Bt
whereof will be made and reported to Chisf, Graves Reg stretion Servias.

Supervised by Lt Nichols
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Detroit, Michigan,
April 12th, 1932,

War Department,
Office of the Quartermaster General,
Washington, D, C.,

Re#* QM 293 A-Mm
Barelli, Edward A. (Ma)

P
extores
meae
P

Gentlemen:

Your letter of April 4th, at hand and contents
noted,

The ®ove person lost his mother November 4th,
1900, & Butte, Montana, He Had no step-mother or
foster mother. We were ell raised up in an Orphans
Home, located at Helena, Montana, for g period of
about 12 years, -

Hoping the above information is satisfactory, I
remain

Very truly yours,

MRS. ANNIE WELLS

ADDRESS,

MRS. ANNIE WELLS
240 NO. CONTINENTAL AVENUE
DETROIT, MICHIGAN



QU 293 A=M 9 April 4, 1932
Berelli, Bdward A. (MA) : ,

url. Y(. Fo ‘”0118. “
- 240 N. Conténental Avenue,
Detroit, Michigan.

Dear Madam:

In order that the records of this office may be com=
plete and correet, it is requested that you advise whether or
not the late Corporal Edward A. Barelli is survived by a step-
mother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a
period of five years prior to his reaching the age of eighteen,
and if go, her name and address.

It will also be appreciated if you will advise the
date of death of the mother of this late veteran.

A self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage,
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,

VYery truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captein, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
Enclosure: )
Envelope.

!Ki,ﬁ.,,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In REPLY REFER To QM 293 A:E..,.
July. '3, 19380,

. 5 2
N R

ek -~

ds sl QLD
240

: I» Gontinontal Ave.,
Detroit, .ichs

Dear: MNadams

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the @emeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
‘mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1, 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2, Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If s8o, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

Ifugo, give her name and addrese:

e e AP .

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelops
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, §. M. Corps,

Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

N RepLy rerzr To QM 293 A-C
Barelli, Edwe D, ugust 12, 1929

lMrse We Fo Wells,
240 N, Continental Avenue,
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the sister of the late
Pvts., BEdw. D, Barelli, Co. H, 16th Inf., whose remains are now interred in
the Meuse=Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous=dontfaucon, lieuse, IFrancee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space bolow:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? Mo,

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, 12214§(§Jb4— ¢?(ﬂQLoX.

mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 °f;§ne,énéqf;.
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space oppesite. ﬁ%} i)
_ = o, B
SAUg 20, DI
For The Quartermaster General, 7 fi"

e i

SVery truly yours, : !
55 P 0 ¢ W 6’\:&? 2
2 Incls. U™JoHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress U Major, §. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



' WAR DEPARTMENT ‘

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerzr o QM 293 A-C

Barelli, Edw, D, June 27, 1929.

Mrs, W. ¥, Wells,

100G Gemmpmtre, . oo L0 n. Mmtdq,ﬁ, U ) Co o4 "Jf’ Q: -
¢ : ¥ U,i/-{Jve~%/t’ “,”‘;\,;,A:Jm, L8 q

~J

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The‘records qf this office show that you are the sister of the
late Pvt, Bdw, A, Barelli, Co. H, 16th Inf., whose remains are now interred

in the Meuse~Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Mcontfaucon, Meuse,
France, .

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provieions of the above quoil-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleasge furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms vmother® and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who atood in loco
parentie to the decedent, a atatement ag to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your raply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
VYery truly yours, N A0 5 %

, (] ARG W

2 incls. \X‘* SRl Y S U
Act of Congress. ‘i * e 47
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRISH &% 005 J
Major, Q. M. Corps, s .« )

Assistant.



QM 293 A-M ’ o Aprid 4, 1952
Barelli, Edward A, (MA)

“Mrsis W. F. Viells,
240 N. Cont@nental Avenue,
Detroit, Michigan.

Dear Iﬁdam:

- In order that the records of this office may be com-
plete and correct, it is requested that you advise whether or
not the late Corporal Edward A. Barelli is survived by a step-
mother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a
period of five years prior to his reaching the age of eighteen,
and if so, her name and address.

It will also be apprecisted if you will advise the
date of death of the mother of this late veteran.

A solf—addroasod envelope, which requires no postage,
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

A. D. BUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
Enclosure:
Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT ’ ~

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER +o QM 293 A-C . 2 )
LR CE culy (3, C X980,
Barelli, Bdw. i, 1232 8

i‘lﬁ:’ﬁlo Nele ».C.L.j.:l,
240 Ny Continental Ave.,
Detroit, Miche

Desr Hadawm: '

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
‘Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment. thereto, approved
‘May 15, 1930. ~ Mg

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteriep in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man., To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? i

LEVEOR giveﬂne;.namevand address:

ISNISCISENSIE SE e e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.

.« N
% 2
& 5



WAR DEPARTMENT )
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i REPLY =EFer 1o QM 293 A—C v
Barelli, Edwe A iugust 12, 1929

Mrse Wa Pe Wells;
240 ¥, Continentel Averme,
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the sister of the late
Prt,, Edw, A, Barelli, Co. H, 16th Inf., whose remains are now interred in
the Meuse-irgonne American Cemetery, Homagne~sous-lontfaucon, leuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answere in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

5, If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

for The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Aggigtant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE QF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

1N rEPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Barelli, Mw.A A ' ' g T ; June 27’, 1929,

1906 Sherman Ave,.
Butte, Mont,

Dear Madam:

Your attention 1s invited to the enclosed copy Of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forceg now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to. mako a pilgrimage ta i
these cemeteries' :

The records of this office ahow that you are the sister of the
hu Pyvt, ¥dw. A, Bavelly, Co, H, 16%h Inf, , whose remains are now interred
in the Msuse-irgonne Aurl.un Cemetory, mmtfm, m,

‘W11l you please advise this office whether or not he ie eurvivod
by a mother or widow who: is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full .
names and addresses of the mother and wvdow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pligrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage. '

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a gtepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco-

“parentie to the decedent, a statement ae to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply; you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



IN REPLY REFER TO M" R ) WAR DEPARTMENT .< -

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

September 13, 1923,

Vrse WeFe '-Iells,
1906 Shermsn Ave.,
Butte, Ilont,

Dear ladam:

The Quartermaster General desires you to be informed that the
permanent grave of Private Edaward A. Barelli, Company H, 16th Infantry,

is Grave 10, Row 22, Block A, leuse~iArgome American Ceme tery, Romagne=
sous-lMont faucon (Meuse), Francee. :

This is one of the permaenent American military cemeteries to be
maintained by this Government in Europe, Each grave will be marked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

You are assured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were exercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who performed this sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will
be perpetually maintained by this Government in a manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes,

Very truly yours,

HeHe CHEAL
Assistant,

. ; ' 4

23 /692 /ARK : 3 O\

RD
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Qi 293 C.R

Sep tember 13; 1925

Hrss Ta e Vells,
1906 Shermen /ives,
Butte, Mont.

Doar ;.C.C.Iim:

The Quartemm mw«am»w,wam mw&mmm

mdﬂ?itl%va;& F? Bloak A, Meuso=irgomme imericsn Congtery, Homagnes
oug~dont fuson (lisuse |, Franees

This is one of the permenest American military cemeteriss to be
maintained by this Government in Rurope., Each grave will be merked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, orgenization, date of eecldier's death and State from which
he came,  lisadstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progresc, as soon as possible and without
weiting for special action or recuest on the part of relatives.

You are assured in effectmg removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were exerciged and more than willingly accorded by
those who' perforued this sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will

be perpotually maintained by this Government in 2 manner befitting the
last resting plece of our heroes.

-

Very truly yours,

H.He CHBEAL

\ Assistant,

s 3 /592 /ARK



COMPILA%ON OF DISPOSITION OF REM.&‘JS DATA
' Pile Vo, 32537

I. Loocarion INDEX CARD:

(@) Name BARBLET jiBaward. Aew ol disd Ser. No. ... 43426
() Rank _____ BV Batinas )yl /s b Organization __C0. H, 16th Inf,
(¢) Dateofdeath _.____10/4/18 (@) Cause of death .___dwria

II. ReersTraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. 8% Row L .coT7 . ueniPlot SASINaig Sec....66 TY B T5Chw .
(0) Emerg. Address .__Mrs, W. F. Vells, (Sister), 1906 Sherman Ave., Butte,
Mont .

I11. Iﬁlg/s Of/sqfdi;{rs/dyiﬁg/fm)ﬁ ;o/on{agl/ow{djéegée S CKR. /3. 7.

7/ = <

o eoATR TN

IV. A. G. O. Disrosirion CaRD: Date of receipt

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. NSl N
Examiner's Initialy . . SSSSEEE Date' 8 dp I W hbgain "N 1 , 192
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from .
________________________________________ , datedTarrteli Sl MRS R Lo 500 I 2 e B
confirming request in Par. IV, item.______________ ; above; or requestingithable SOt SN ST S TR
__________ e . il
Examiner’s Initials ... . Datioledliimebans, fommsstidin., uw , 192
VL. G. R. 8. Fires, CORRESPONDENCE—shows a8 follows: -._oooooooemoooioeo
/] P v i '.} g‘/ / = s
o /t,A _______ LAMAAANA 7 5 __-_--:Zé'éaf].;ec___f/_-!{‘_f‘ _______ f.-L--_{_ ______________________________________________
______________________________________________ AT AR MM Dt i o ot M0ws St e bt il AR
S / Mol
(o) Cancellation memes Feferred tofd: (o oo L opiue vw soubol Wi st . o aNe Y. L RRERL D | | |
) o
Bxaminer’s Initials . <244/ . s DTt Nl ST e g 192//
7
COUNTRY FRANCE  Cemerery No. 1232, Sec. 66. Smmpr No. ... 8.coqundbilc.
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 ! /¢ Mﬁke%}.’fp Nes
* Amended April 6,1920 S ; ',!i', j r i, i
Yo} i |
F 3l i ?
& ¥ é‘f;": i &

=i
L




WIS GHRYS SEorm? N o114k a,d o s SO SIS S , 192

Typed by ${Checkediby; MMTFIRITLAE /KO IV 3 , 192

VIII. FiNAL AcTioN:

IX. REMARKS




Remarks

Remarks

Name

......................... Nescsomocnnsmmnonan

5-1783/1B



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Pile No. 32557
1. LocaTioNn INDEX CARD:

(¢) Name BARELLT, Edward Ae--omee Ser. No. 43486 --------------

T SV SR
(b) Rank - 2¥%, Organization . Cg - H - 165k Tnfe e Tiiso

_____ S I
(¢) Date of death __197!_4./_3,8-__-_---_____ (d) Cause of deatlgeasg g —--———oooemreeeeo v

II. RecistraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. 83 . Row _s=___ Plot £ Sec. 86 --—----—--- TYP. e g-——--——--
(b) Emerg. Addressﬂx.t;,-.J.I,--E,--.‘Lie1.19-'---I.Sis_te-z.‘lr-l—@}&--é‘ih&l‘ﬂ%--ﬂ—?&a--,---3313.%1’7& é

1. e/ ofseihs e fioph gongagion e M0 e AR KRB

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

Cablo 0T L A LA St 0 LN el 1L TR SV , 192
V. Eollowing advice forwarded to Europe by
/ﬁv letter of transmittal on ______° J UNS,’Z‘ ________ , 192
Par. 2Ngtto bareturned. . | (P o TR e L h e
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., oo oo e , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII, Form 115 received from G, R, 8,, Hoboken, N. & oo , 192
COUNTRY ‘ R EDEEY IO ettt b )L A SaaeT No. ...
G.R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1020
3=8020

b
¥ o 3
b
a
=



G. R.S.Form. No. 16-A . Place ...\ . Romasme - S e - Honteatens

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL e

s f )
R MATIN S O E s e BARELLE:.-.-soo. TEBWARD A0 A Ln s SERIAL NUMBER............. ARAD NI

9. Disinterred (date) :  Uctesd, L92Le From (give complete location) :

3. Reburied (date) : oct. 25.1921 . In (give complete location) ;

...... i,._susgArggn-JeC@mirlzsgtGr.l@.B}_,A.Bowggd
: . . Unlined
By : Group......Beburial. .St UMb it it e - Naturefofireburial ‘ga djeta-= ==

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

‘wooden box, snd blanket, body badly decomposed features WnreGOgRZAbIGe. i

5. (a) Identification tags Buried with body ... Y88..oe On grave marker 2 .........HQ. .o
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

tag.on. peg..aver.bodye...... tag..on.peg.over. body. reads . Blwurd: - - BATOL ALy PVE g-esevereenissinies

CO-.GnletnLnfnTP%QHbQWI‘Q&QS:"E- .A....Ba.r.elli.......cog,...H.....LG.tn..Info............................... {

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(d) Hair on fa08——COI0T ...
: TLOCAEIONY, . ooite o bbbttt et sttt st st s sos
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

anissing parts)d0

S 7. Disinterment \7{ it e W 7777 /\ % 7
(A / 7Y —7 (5 ML TN
supervised by {J‘/d/‘é/flﬁff/ﬁux//t Approved Z’%,‘Ei?’w{{,
: N /By GeHowell Selis Fo Byrfgniel C,pt. Qo
=~ A T1e
/ : ! l.( 5 e

8. Reburial A7 e I e 11\ o AR s A
supervised by ......AeTeDIEBIEa i Appfq:v’*:)ed T TAVES W TRINGER 4 b

| (Title). 080% . QNG UShecmrn i



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

~ Enter information, as noted below, on,reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be

used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden hox, etc. ~

‘4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) Stlz\ijte whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
13 '&7es 2 Or 143 0 ’7. .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in oron body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly‘as the condition of the
body will'allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING-TEETH................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
rlecent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

TQOTH MISSING

by gf/ Toor.uzmlssl}as‘
Ny

CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
d g}o]d, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),|
thus :

BRIDGE WORK .......cccoe... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

S LVDE'R PILLING GOLD FILLING |

FILLINGS ....ccocevveeievieie s, Draw filling on tooth accurately as_pos-| | OLD FiLuing GOLD FILLING ®

sible (b]%ck in and label gold, silver, %G’opo FILLING
A ligat

cement), thus :

AVITY

FCAYED DECAYED S

DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

ES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
DENTUR ( clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.”

* S .

/ ":‘,/ L il -L,_.,;'v: " >
7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the R’OI;Q!I approving
s

L
e
G

same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person éb rovin%’_%mei W
r o v q{ ‘(

AT S

L)




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ‘ STATION .o . 3 ey L de

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE + LG e whth XRE L94l.

“A

ng REFPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. : Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
A , ‘
1. Name BARELL&,WEdwsrdMAJ ............ 10. Name e fa Boxeddi' . ..
2. No. T O S o L SRS LARINOL D e O M. I gt VR BRI i M RSO
So TGy I R Y] 12. Rankpoo i St | R SN
4. Org.  (oe.H. 16%h _Inf. % 13 HOTESUANERT R B BN T
5D DA R~ Y T T 14. (a) D.D. _ vl S T i e,
6. C.D. DOW R~ Lontiting o RS R (b AEDABA TEATSSe S 1 T N N i R
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7iSGraveNO/ e i E Sec.66 . _____ L ARG AV RN ORI i S S S0/ChLyNEINN O
SIRE Ol T MioN T ROW R e Tedy LY LR MPTOTINAS M ¥ 8 e ROWAEL W 170 Y
& : r , '
18. Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer. 19. Commune or tokaomgm_scus ~Hontfaucon
20. Dept. or County Memse 21. Country - Prance X il
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code Boge. 3 T NOTRSE Y L L A el EE B SR e, W0 RGO
25. ‘Diginterned” (Date) ' Has Bl _Luas: By v ik o I UV | N S e
B e e 20 v e d
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name (Ward A, nrelle .. sendal MNow by (BN . f ety TN e
Rank . Wary AR o MM Organization .o » 20 10E, RV 00
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? 4 1w 0n Pody 2 it L
- . _ 7 Za XA
? '.---.-______-_--___gf i/;;7 e o _j/ :l;_"--_"-~-..
VN _ Signatur nior Technical Assistant
VTR (4 Ca anuabel
PREPARATION

26. What, otter means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

S A g { e . .'A“_,L_i S ” P
Gl A 5 b ¢ 3 ! Bl 45 S o .......-....._-.-;,....J. o ~-;;----;‘{—.;-'¢—,!;.t:s.r;"-v_b--i‘-rrr ------ -\t—-—"""-m-.,v R A R A A SR R X Ry e
27 ° Condltlon of bOdy _________________ S LIVK FROPRNR S 3 Gaus LR4aLuye ‘_‘____;_;'_':_’_:_"_'»_‘___;__.,‘_,:_.‘___;_::a_:...._ -------------------
28. Nature of burial , Lodke Be

29. bny discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted above?

EuoEme s an e E A ke n s 2 8 e e o xR i B SRS S S S S IAT AL SoEALAASASESEEaSESEASEESSEEEALeseeoe..
®
30, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date o . . . s hdihs By  SeweliO¥@ll
31 . %Cagket sealed by . ... .. i b sl O M e R




G

oy

SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking of box.) Box No._ ___(-13082

32. Designation of body: ’
Name ............. BARELLE - Bdward Ao Serial Woyggpe .. .
\ ,Bar'lk"q-.:-m ------ TR e e et Orga’nizat ion -QOAQH‘lﬁth..In_f... ___________________________ e

A

335. Consigned to:

Men se-Argonne Amorelty. ﬂzsa.

Name of Permanent Cemeterygomg a-goug-Montfancon(Mevge) _______________
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date),__,____-_  piadie IS 87 - 0 By el A gl T
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing'operétions were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. &yﬁ\ 5:} tee;7
Signature of G.R.S Inepector ________________ ‘2’ ,,, 22 _ __ }_2 ________________________________
i, pt
SEENRemATIARIA NN n. A TNy Ui SR S R I RS ¢ | T b ISl IR i
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ;.. .1 Qi Dawh . 104Y L AN
e CLERE i
To point of Concentration
Convoyer MR IR ENE ot )
L ] . \ L]
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration:
By G.R.S. Representative -~ G, o B L SR ARG L0
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date_ ___ ____________
' To Permanent Cemetery -\ 1 it AN R Nl e N VLN o
(Name
CONY.OY O LA ¢ ot I Ll i ol Signature Shipping Officer Viledlal o | AT
40 SeRocedyea s Date .~ " BRI 1o s UV D i T Y
G.R.S. Representative ______ . By T e T DT
41. Reinterred. o0af. sh.1921. Mouse Argonme Uem, $1232, f R e N
) (Date
42, Grave No. 10, . o el B : SO CETONITIN T
43. ?Wy...m};c;;..g ................................... Rew! Mg, L
G.R.5. Representative
£8 T




s 2975 2

’ GRQVE LOCATION BZAN‘

LO(,;\TIOB OI' THE GRAVE OR

i { i
(Surname. ) (Number ) (Iirst 1\zunc and lmtmlé )‘
s oh R AN 0 o DRI B o T S o N WS
(Rank.) (Oxgamzatlon )
DATE. OF BURTAL A2/, S0 S A0S Ty € (o

; 5
PTAGES QRSB UIRITAN W AR A4 A1) 9 b Bt e i g e e
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map referenc
must specify clearly what map is used. .

Was one fastened to name peg or *}
(-} t %
stake used ‘as a'grave -marker®... TEANITOT Lo L ;

If name unknown and tags missihg;’descrigtion and shark
should be given here: =

(Signature J.I]d I{duk of lLLPOlLlUE Ulﬁ(.el )

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Serviee



